Official results for Orienteering World Cup Round 2 - Long

Name: Long
Organisers:

Idrefjallens OK / & Sweden

Date: 12 August 2021

Classes: Show all | Men | Women

Men 17 220 m, 117 starting competitors

Plac Name

1 Kasper Harlem Fosser

2 Magne Daenhli

3 Daniel Hubmann

4 Gustav Bergman

5 Timo Sild

6 Matthias Kyburz

7 Emil Svensk

8 Isac von Krusenstierna

9 Audun Heimdal

10 Jon Aukrust Osmoen

11  Gernot Ymsen

12 William Lind

13 Simon Imark

14 Pavel Kubat

15 Rudolfs Zernis

16 Florian Howald

17 Konstantin Serebryanitskiy

18 Lukas Liland

19 Elias Kuukka

20 Pascal Buchs

21 Miika Kirmula

22 Dag Blandkjenn

23 Tomas Krivda

24 Havard Sandstad Eidsmo

25 Simon Hector

25 Martin Hubmann

27 Ruslan Glibov

28 Topi Syrjalainen

29 Loic Marty

30 Wojciech Kowalski

31 Riccardo Scalet

32 Reto Egger

33 Arturs Paulins

34 Akseli Ruohola

35 Robert Merl

36 Jonas Hubacek

37 Felix Spaeth

38 Dmitry Tsvetkov

39 Michal Olejnik

40 Gaute Steiwer

41 Severi Kymalainen

41 Vojtech Kral

43 Ralph Street

44 Viktor Svensk

45 Denys Shcherbakov

46 Leonas Mockunas

47 Hector Haines

48 Valentin Novikov

49 Theo Radondy

50 Milos Nykodym

51 Bojan Blumenstein

52 Arttu Syrjalainen

53 Christoph Meier

54 Bjoern Cederberg

55 Nicolas Kastner

56 Joonas Ahola

57 Rasmus Roerholt Theisen

58 Lauri Sild

59 Ole Hennseler

60 Algirdas Bartkevicius

61 Toby Scott

62 Heino Ollin

63 Quentin Moulet

64 Martin Roudny

65 Maxime Rauturier

66 Uldis Upitis

67 llgvars Caune

67 Anton Navichenka

69 Tobia Pezzati

70 Vojtech Sykora

71 Andrey Salin

72 Corentin Roux

73 Marc Serrallonga Arques

74 Leo Holper

75 Rihards Krumins

76 Ben Mitchell

77 Daniel Vandas

78 Mikhail Kuleshov

79 Eduardo Gil Marcos

80 Fricis Spektors

81 Clement Demeuse

82 Laurits Bidstrup Moller

83 Tim Robertson

84 Francois Van der Ouderaa

85 Rasmus Moeller Jess

86 Clemens Wolfram

87 Daniil Fomin

88 Vasili Straltsou

89 Alvaro Casado

90 Pau Llorens Caellas

91 Jaagup Truusalu

92 Giacomo Zagonel

93 Chris Smithard

94 Nitsan Yasur

95 Simon Krekels

96 Nathan Lawson

97 Ihar Lychkou
Santiago Rodas Arias
Gerardo Garcia
Tom Drygalski
Thomas Laraia
Alastair Thomas
Eskil Schoening
Mattia Debertolis
Emil Oebro
Bartosz Pawlak
Olli Ojanaho
Joey Hadorn

Carlos Orlando Vargas Porras
Jose Fernando Gomez Rueda

Alexandre Vergnaud
Colin Kolbe

Michael Van Baelen
Artem Panchenko
Mathias Peter

Albin Ridefelt

Martin Regborn

Organisation Time

#= Norway 1:39:53
#= Norway 1:41:32
E3 Switzerland 1:43:13
a= Sweden 1:44:04
&= Estonia 1:45:43
E3 Switzerland 1:47:02
&= Sweden 1:47:53
&= Sweden 1:47:55
#= Norway 1:48:05
i#= Norway 1:48:25
== Austria 1:48:40
= Sweden 1:48:51
&= Sweden 1:49:15
b= Czech Republic 1:49:35
== Latvia 1:51:10
E3 Switzerland 1:51:33
mm Russian Federation 1:51:49
#= Norway 1:52:39
+= Finland 1:52:41
Switzerland 1:53:05
+= Finland 1:53:41
i#= Norway 1:53:58
b= Czech Republic 1:53:59
#= Norway 1:54:24
&= Sweden 1:54:35
Switzerland 1:54:35
™= Ukraine 1:54:49
+= Finland 1:54:55
Bl France 1:55:57
== Poland 1:56:02
i1 italy 1:56:24
Switzerland 1:57:05
== Latvia 1:57:22
+= Finland 1:57:45
== Austria 1:59:51
b= Czech Republic 2:00:11
™8 Germany 2:00:21
mm Russian Federation 2:01:01
== Poland 2:01:11
i#= Norway 2:01:13
+= Finland 2:01:35
b= Czech Republic 2:01:35
&= Great Britain 2:01:50
&= Sweden 2:01:56
™= Ukraine 2:02:10
= | ithuania 2:02:17
&2 Great Britain 2:02:31
mm Russian Federation 2:03:11
B8 France 2:03:55
b= Czech Republic 2:03:57
™8 Germany 2:04:07
+= Finland 2:04:15
Switzerland 2:04:23
== Denmark 2:04:24
== Austria 2:04:41
+= Finland 2:05:43
#= Norway 2:06:15
&= Estonia 2:07:03
™8 Germany 2:08:15
s | ithuania 2:08:43
& New Zealand 2:08:52
&= Estonia 2:09:46
Bl France 2:10:00
b= Czech Republic 2:10:11
Bl France 2:11:02
== Latvia 2:11:23
== Latvia 2:12:09
M Belarus 2:12:09
E3 Switzerland 2:12:39
b= Czech Republic 2:12:51
M Belarus 2:12:53
Il France 2:13:28
ZE= Spain 2:13:39
== Austria 2:13:43
== Latvia 2:13:47
&= Great Britain 2:14:28
b= Czech Republic 2:14:36
mm Russian Federation 2:15:53
ZE= Spain 2:16:57
== Latvia 2:17:43
B Belgium 2:19:09
s= Denmark 2:20:44
& New Zealand 2:23:09
B Belgium 2:23:16
s= Denmark 2:23:27
== Austria 2:24:02
mm Russian Federation 2:26:39
M Belarus 2:27:22
X Spain 2:27:31
I Spain 2:28:58
&= Estonia 2:29:23
i1 ltaly 2:29:37
&2 Great Britain 2:35:01
— lIsrael 2:44:21
Bl Belgium 2:45:09
&= Great Britain 2:49:36
M Belarus 2:55:35
= Colombia over max time
== Argentina over max time
B Belgium over max time
™ United States mispunched
&= Great Britain mispunched
== Denmark mispunched
i1 ltaly mispunched
== Denmark mispunched
== Poland mispunched
#+= Finland mispunched
K3 Switzerland mispunched
= Colombia did not finish
= Colombia did not finish
B I France did not finish
™8 Germany did not finish
Bl Belgium did not finish
™= Ukraine did not finish
== Austria did not finish
= Sweden did not finish
&= Sweden did not finish

Diff

+1:39
+3:20
+4:11
+5:50
+7:09
+8:00
+8:02
+8:12
+8:32
+8:47
+8:58
+9:22
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+33:50
+33:54
+34:35
+34:43
+36:00
+37:04
+37:50
+39:16
+40:51
+43:16
+43:23
+43:34
+44:09
+46:46
+47:29
+47:38
+49:05
+49:30
+49:44
+55:08
+1:04:28
+1:05:16
+1:09:43
+1:15:42

Km time
5:48
5:53
5:59
6:02
6:08
6:12
6:15
6:16
6:16
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6:19
6:20
6:21
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6:32
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6:37
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7:45
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7:46
7:48
7:48
7:53
7:57
7:59
8:04
8:10
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:21
8:30
8:33
8:33
8:39
8:40
8:41
9:00
9:32
9:35
9:50

10:11

Women

12 820 m, 98 starting competitors

Simona Aebersold
Andrine Benjaminsen
Tove Alexandersson
Hanna Lundberg

Emma Bjessmo

Sabine Hauswirth

Victoria Haestad Bjornstad
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N
N

Susen Loesch

N
w

Anni Haanpaa

N
S

Anastasia Rudnaya

N
(@]

Amy Nymalm

N
»

Karolina Tepla

N
~

Yulia Novikova

N
(0]

Jana Knapova

N
(]
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Grace Molloy

W W W
0 N O

Adela Indrakova

w
©

Paula Gross

I
o

Katrin Mueller

N
—

Tereza Janosikova

I
N

Natalia Gemperle

N
w

Veronika Kalinina

I
>

Ingrid Lundanes

~
o

Marie Olaussen

Olha Panchenko
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Jasmina Gassner
Birte Friedrichs

Barbora Vyhnalkova

o O O
- O ©

Anika Gassner

(o]
N

Laura Ramstein

(0]
w

Marine Sillien

(o)}
IS

Elza Kuze

(o]
($)}

Leonore Winkler

(©)]
(0]

Lenka Mechlova

(o))
~

Laura King

68 Isia Basset

69 Cecilie Friberg Klysner
70 Olena Pitirimova

71 Anna Dvorianskaia

72 Hanna Wisniewska

73 Ems De Smul

74 Chloe Dudoignon

75 Annika Simonsen

76 Nicoline Friberg Klysner
77 Signe Sirma

78 Kateryna Dzema

79 Ewa Gwozdz

80 Marion Aebi

81 Agnieszka Cych

82 Agnes Noergaard Kracht
83 Olena Postelniak

84 Irina Lazareva

85 Margret Zimmermann

86 Annika Rihma

87 Francesca Taufer

88 Paula Starke

89 Anna Eleonora Freimane
90 Lucie Arno

91 Laura Pukite

92 Meri Chkripeska
Carolina Gomez Londono
Viviana Guerrero Hurtado
Ana Camarasa
Valentina Cordoba Rojas
Marianne Haug

Irina Nyberg

Maria Prieto

Organisation

Switzerland 1:28:31
#= Norway 1:29:11
&= Sweden 1:30:29
= Sweden 1:32:23
&= Sweden 1:37:23
Switzerland 1:39:08
#= Norway 1:40:03
+= Finland 1:40:14
+= Finland 1:40:31
= Sweden 1:41:15
= Finland 1:41:57
a= Sweden 1:42:04
Switzerland 1:42:53
mm Russian Federation 1:42:59
&= Sweden 1:43:31
+= Finland 1:43:33
E3 Switzerland 1:43:45
+= Finland 1:44:02
b= Czech Republic 1:44:03
#= Norway 1:44:42
&= Sweden 1:44:45
™8 Germany 1:44:49
= Finland 1:45:38
mm Russian Federation 1:47:33
+= Finland 1:47:35
k= Czech Republic 1:47:47
mm Russian Federation 1:49:19
b= Czech Republic 1:49:22
#= Norway 1:49:47
= Sweden 1:49:51
s= Denmark 1:50:05
&= Estonia 1:50:25
&= Great Britain 1:51:19
&= Great Britain 1:52:18
&= Sweden 1:52:31
Switzerland 1:52:41
&2 Great Britain 1:53:04
b= Czech Republic 1:53:43
Switzerland 1:53:44
Switzerland 1:53:51
b= Czech Republic 1:54:19
mm Russian Federation 1:54:47
mm Russian Federation 1:54:48
#= Norway 1:54:53
#= Norway 1:56:11
™= Ukraine 1:56:35
#= Norway 1:56:41
&= Great Britain 1:56:43
E Spain 1:57:08
== Austria 1:57:56
== Poland 1:58:00
&= Great Britain 1:58:03
#= Norway 1:58:23
s= Denmark 1:59:01
il italy 1:59:11
b= Czech Republic 1:59:19
== Austria 1:59:22
== Austria 1:59:35
™8 Germany 1:59:56
b= Czech Republic 2:00:00
== Austria 2:01:23
== Austria 2:02:03
Bl Belgium 2:02:27
== Latvia 2:02:28
™8 Germany 2:02:50
b= Czech Republic 2:03:17
&2 Great Britain 2:04:08
Il France 2:04:24
s= Denmark 2:05:06
™= Ukraine 2:07:46
mm Russian Federation 2:07:56
== Poland 2:08:16
Bl Belgium 2:09:17
I} France 2:11:16
s= Denmark 2:11:25
== Denmark 2:12:33
== Latvia 2:12:35
™= Ukraine 2:13:14
== Poland 2:14:01
E3 Switzerland 2:14:29
== Poland 2:16:00
== Denmark 2:17:05
™= Ukraine 2:19:01
mm Russian Federation 2:19:11
&= Estonia 2:21:13
&= Estonia 2:21:26
i1 italy 2:25:27
™= Germany 2:27:32
== Latvia 2:41:32
B8 Belgium 2:43:22
== Latvia 2:43:47
#& North Macedonia 2:48:03
= Colombia over max time
= Colombia over max time
E Spain over max time
= Colombia mispunched
&= Estonia mispunched
mm Russian Federation mispunched
I Spain did not start
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Please report errors in the result list to the organiser.
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